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Prequalified 
Mechanical Professional Services 

Expiry: April 1, 2025 

Company Name Contact 
Name 

Contact # Email 

Aquila Project Solutions Matthew 
Marcoccia 

647-702-
5107 

mmarcoccia@theaquilagroup.com 

C.E.S. Engineering Ltd. Boban 
Ratkovich or 
Gaurav 
Sinha 

416-226-
4224 

bratkovich@cesgroup.ca 
gsinha@cesgroup.ca 

Crossey Engineering/A 
Salas O’Brien Company 

Lou Comeau 416-497-
3111 

lou.comeau@cel.ca 

GPY + Associates 
Engineering Inc 

Grant 
Youdelis 

905-475-
3138 

grant@gpyengineering.com 

McGregor Allsop Limited Peter 
LaForme 

416-443-
9499 

plaforme@mcgregor-allsop.com 

Quasar Consulting Group Barry 
Dempsey 

905-507-
0800 

barry.dempsey@quasarcg.com 

RDZ Engineers Limited Giovanni 
Rea 

416-317-
8804 

giovanni@rdzeng.ca 

Suri & Associates Ltd. Rohin Suri 647-981-
7621 

rsuri@suriassoc.com 
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